
Level 2 Microscopy Facility Floor Plan

ACRF Cancer Biology Imaging Facility

Supported by

Stairs

Stairs

PC2 LaboratoryPC2 Laboratory

Lift

Offices and Workspace

Level 2 North

Tea
Room

Rooms 2.136 & 2.138

FLIM/FRET
Olympus IX71

2.318

2.136
2.138

Stereo 2
Nikon SMZ1500

2.316

Stereo 1
Olympus SZX12

2.316

St
er

eo
 3

N
ik

on
 S

M
Z1

50
0

2.
31

6

Fluoro3
Olympus IX70

2.316


